R E C E S S E D  P E R I M E T E RE O S  3 . 0
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |      2 0 2 4 . 0 3 . 1 9
S T A N D A R D  F I N I S H E S
Black, White, & Silver
3.68
3.15
UP TO 112 lm/W PERFORMANCE
Performance based on 4-foot luminaire

RUN CONFIGURATION - SECTION LENGTHS
*Standard Run Configurations Shown, Consult Factory for Custom Configurations.
ALUMINUM PRODUCT ORDER GUIDE
RUN LENGTH (ft)
9
17
10
18
11
19
25
12
20
26
13
21
27
14
22
28
15
23
29
16
24
6’ + 3’
6’ + 5’ + 6’
6’ + 4’
6’ + 6’ + 6’
6’ + 5’
6’ + 7’ + 6’
5’ + 8’ + 8’ + 4’
6’ + 6’
8’ + 4’ + 8’
4’ + 6’ + 6’ + 6’ + 4’
6’ + 7’
8’ + 5’ + 8’
 6’ + 8’ + 8’ + 5’
8’ + 6’
8’ + 6’ + 8’
 6’ + 8’ + 8’ + 6’
8’ + 7’
8’ + 7’ + 8’
7’ + 8’ + 8’ + 6’
8’ + 8’
8’ + 8’ + 8’
RUN CONFIGURATION - SECTION LENGTHS
*Standard Run Configurations Shown, Consult Factory for Custom Configurations.
Please use the following run guides for fixture ordering. If your product will require a
submittal, our in-house Application Engineering Team will work closely with you on
your project.
R E C E S S E D  P E R I M E T E RE O S  3 . 0
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |      2 0 2 4 . 0 3 . 1 9
EOS Linear LED Recessed Luminaires
3  P111185 Revision A
Wall to GRID WIDTH
Linear Fixtures
MOUNTING TYPES & DIMENSION
Installaon Instrucon Sheet
Grid Mounng “Wall to Center Widths”
Ceiling Type
 9/16” Slot 4-1/16”
”9/16” Tegular/Lay-in 3-7/8”
15/16” Tegular/Lay-in 4-1/4”
“Rough In” Width
Mounng Type
Flange 4”
Flangeless/Trimless 4”
ROUGH IN
WIDTH
WALL TRACK MOUNTING DIMENSION
To determine Wall Track Mounng height.
Ceiling Height + Regressed Depth + 3/16”